Crawfish Aquatics

2025 Crawfish Aquatics Summer Invitational - 6/20/2025 to 6/21/2025
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Meet Program - Saturday 12&U Session 2

Event 7 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Finals
1 Schreve, Lily M W7 TAQ-LA NT
2 Sisti, Amelia M W9 PAC-LA NT
3 Hill, Grayson K M11 CRAW-LA NT
4  Fontenot, Hayden L M11 SPAR-LA 5:34.47
5 Foge, Cordy E W12 NOA-LA NT
6 Lucas, Cooper A M10 PAC-LA NT
7  Gratton, Avery M W9  HSC-LA NT
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Dickman, Axel | M9 NOA-LA 4:00.86
2 Jackson, Amelie K W12 CRAW-LA 3:49.66
3 Veronie, CoraL W11 SPAR-LA 3:39.36
4 Landry, Ava W10 ES-LA 3:38.48
5 Haslom, Michael ] M11 TAQ-LA 3:39.29
6 Thompson, Xander K M9 CRAW-LA 3:49.60
7  Parks, Edwin M10 ES-LA 4:00.00
8 Mahler, Rhett M9 CRAW-LA 4:10.88
Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Eiklor, Lorelei E W9 TAQ-LA 3:36.66
2 Lunsford, Lucas K M10 HSC-LA 3:34.28
3 Mcllwain, William T M10 CRAW-LA 3:22.15
4 Seal, James R M12 CCSC-LA 3:15.99
5 Tran, Duyen H W12 TAQ-LA 3:20.48
6 Kilgore, Gillen/ Gigi G W11 TAQ-LA 3:24.50
7  Burton, Sophie L W10 CRAW-LA 3:35.38
8 Ory, Samantha E W9 HSC-LA 3:37.93
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Courville, Avery G W12 SPAR-LA 3:13.55
2 Drennan, Patrick P M10 CRAW-LA 3:11.07
3 Gauthier, Parker R M9 ES-LA 3:09.78
4 Babin, Evie C W10 TAQ-LA 3:06.59
5 Hernandez, Jax E M12 CCSC-LA 3:08.59
6 Gomez, Sebastian A M11 CRAW-LA 3:10.32
7 Demoruelle, Tess W10 CRAW-LA 3:12.46
8  Ferris, Oakleigh C W12 PAC-LA 3:14.11
Heat 5 of7 Finals
1 Nichols, Catherine E W11 CRAW-LA 3:05.82
2 Kyryliuk, Hlib M12 CCSC-LA 3:00.09
3 Aucoin, Nolan R M11 HSC-LA 2:59.41
4 Gordon, Kylee F W12 CRAW-LA 2:58.78
5 Christensen, Ayden ] M12 ES-LA 2:58.87
6 Federico, Elise K W12 PAC-LA 3:00.04
7  Williamson, Alexander G M11 SPAR-LA 3:03.17
8 Lamothe, Lillian R W10 PAC-LA 3:06.40
Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Faust, EllaP W11 HSC-LA 2:55.47
2 Clayton, Avery L W12 CRAW-LA 2:54.64
3 Berger, Benjamin A M12 ES-LA 2:53.75
4  Saltaformaggio, Sutton E W12 PAC-LA 2:45.90
5 Lees, Harper N W12 PAC-LA 2:47.75
6 Lees,Nolan N M9 PAC-LA 2:54.04
7  Landry, Parker M11 ES-LA 2:55.42
8 Broussard, James ] M11 ES-LA 2:56.24

Heat
1

W N U W N

Event 8 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

7 of 7 Finals
Lodha, Muskaan
O'Brien, Lucy E

Csaki, Luke W
Johnston, Samantha L
Slay, Lindy A
Barrueto, Nico M
Demoruelle, Colette

Daigle, Caden ]

w12
w12
M12
w12
w12
M12
W11
M12

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

2:43.30
2:40.02
2:33.90
2:20.74
2:23.27
2:34.58
2:40.03
2:43.34

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f13 Finals
3 Schreve, Lily M W7 TAQ-LA NT
4 Jenkins, Edie K W8 CRAW-LA NT
5 Weiger, Jane G W8 TAQ-LA NT
Heat 2 of 13 Finals
2 Laborde, Elise K W9 CCSC-LA NT
3 Gust, Lylah G W9 HSC-LA NT
4 Onstad, Elizabeth M W10 CCSC-LA NT
5 Nunez, Ellie L W9 CRAW-LA NT
6  Gothreaux, Emerson D W9 CRAW-LA NT
7 Vice, Max A M8 SPAR-LA NT
Heat 3 of 13 Finals
1 Lintott-clary, Olive A W10 NOA-LA NT
2 Onstad, Lydia A W11 CCSC-LA NT
3 Entremont, Peeps A W12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Black, Truman M12 TAQ-LA NT
5 Simoneaux, Ayva ] W12 ES-LA NT
6 Caldeleugh, Mallory C W11 ES-LA NT
7 Boatner, Liam ] M11 CRAW-LA NT
8 Parks, Edwin M10 ES-LA NT
Heat 4 of 13 Finals
1 Thomas, Christine E W12 CCSC-LA NT
2 Eiklor, Lorelei E W9 TAQ-LA 2:15.52
3 White, Ella G W8 CRAW-LA 2:03.83
4 Barrueto, Eliana A W8 HSC-LA 2:02.06
5 Wan, Leon M11 TAQ-LA 2:03.11
6  Dickman, Axel ] M9 NOA-LA 2:04.79
7  Culliford, Wally W M11 ES-LA 2:46.44
8 Hueschen, Brycen B M12 HSC-LA NT
Heat 5 o0f13 Finals
1 Thompson, Xander K M9 CRAW-LA 2:00.84
2 Sottile, Lexie M W10 HSC-LA 1:58.77
3 Veronie, Tess M W9 SPAR-LA 1:57.05
4 Lucas, Cooper A M10 PAC-LA 1:56.55
5 Torina, Taryn W12 TAQ-LA 1:56.60
6  Cameron, Carly R W10 HSC-LA 1:57.81
7  Mahler, Rhett M9 CRAW-LA 1:59.58
8 Haslom, Michael | M11 TAQ-LA 2:02.00
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Heat 6 Finals (#8 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

1

N oA W

Heat

N O v N

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O voA N

Heat

N O Ul AW N

Williamson, Alexander G

Heard, Isabella E
Vincent, Abigail G
Guidroz, Maliah R
Soulet, Asher ]

Ding, Alice

Kilgore, Gillen/ Gigi G
Landry, Ava

7 of 13 Finals
Jackson, Amelie K
Duplechin, Bennett M
Xu, Naythan

Vice, Paige D

Sisti, James A
Farmer, Adira S
Clayton, Clementine P
Kidd, Josie M

8 of 13 Finals
Lewis, Cole ]
Jennings, Hudson S
Ferris, Oakleigh C
Courville, Avery G
Messenger, Martin B
Gauthier, Parker R
Feliz, Isabel H
Palacio, Emilia ]

9 of 13 Finals
Lamothe, Lillian R
Jenkins, Hollen B
Welch, Dorian M
Aucoin, Nolan R
Kidd, Peter]

Lees, Nolan N
Reeves, Dylan P
Lunsford, Lucas K
10 of 13 Finals
McAllister, Caroline E
Johnson, Cora M
Roedel, Keller M
Zhuang, Ziyang
Berger, Benjamin A
Sowell, Kadence M
Hernandez, Jax E
White, Luke ]

11 of 13 Finals

Saltaformaggio, Sutton E

Faucheaux, Elizabeth A
Blanchard, Abby F

He, Gavin ]

Faust, Ella P

McClung, Cooper ]
Babin, Evie C

Tran, Duyen H

M11
w9
w12
wi1
M10
W10
W11
W10

W12
M12
M10
w9
M10
W10
w10
w8

M10
M10
W12
W12
M11
M9
w12
w9

W10
W10
M12
M11
M10
M9
w9
M10

W10
W10
M9
Wi1
M12
w11
M12
M10

w12
W10
W12
M11
W11
M12
W10
w12

SPAR-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
TAQ-LA
TAQ-LA
ES-LA

CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
TAQ-LA
SPAR-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
PAC-LA

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
SPAR-LA
PAC-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
PAC-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA

CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
CCSC-LA
CRAW-LA

PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
TAQ-LA
TAQ-LA

1:55.88
1:54.90
1:53.27
1:51.49
1:53.18
1:53.86
1:54.94
1:56.46

1:50.46
1:48.86
1:47.60
1:46.70
1:47.54
1:48.38
1:50.18
1:50.73

1:45.18
1:43.75
1:43.27
1:41.09
1:42.08
1:43.63
1:44.08
1:45.94

1:40.94
1:40.33
1:40.14
1:39.70
1:39.80
1:40.30
1:40.41
1:41.07

1:39.02
1:38.26
1:37.03
1:35.45
1:35.62
1:38.00
1:38.78
1:39.31

1:33.93
1:32.25
1:30.62
1:29.40
1:30.31
1:31.30
1:33.32
1:35.13
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Heat 12 of 13 Finals

1 Landry, Parker M11 ES-LA

2 Csaki, Luke W M12 HSC-LA

3 Zumbek, Andrew ] M12 CRAW-LA
4 Doming, Richie A M10 CRAW-LA
5 Leonards, Jack O M11 TAQ-LA
6  Black, Elliott] M12 CRAW-LA
7 Sims, Eliza M W11 CRAW-LA

8 Roe-Chavez, Antonio A M12 NOA-LA
Heat 13 of 13 Finals

1 Matherne, Izzy G W12 CRAW-LA
2 Carmouche, Fiona M W12 CRAW-LA
3 Drennan, Adelaide S W12 CRAW-LA
4 Nettles, Elli R W11 CRAW-LA
5 Clayton, Hudson P M12 HSC-LA
6 Kidd, Thomas M M12 PAC-LA
7  Thurmond, Cole ] M12 CRAW-LA
8 Newman, Maddie C W12 TAQ-LA

Event 9 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

1:29.27
1:26.29
1:22.86
1:22.36
1:22.61
1:23.10
1:28.53
1:29.38

1:21.34
1:20.55
1:17.52
1:15.72
1:16.22
1:20.51
1:20.97
1:21.76

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Clayton, Clementine P W10 HSC-LA NT
2 Fontenot, Hayden L M11 SPAR-LA NT
3 Prout, Riley D W11 TAQ-LA 3:33.71
4 Henry, Jenna M W12 CCSC-LA 3:14.44
5 Clayton, Hudson P M12 HSC-LA 3:15.37
6 Veronie, CoraL W11 SPAR-LA 4:40.77
7  Wilkinson, Keon M11 NOA-LA NT
8 Johnson, CoraM W10 PAC-LA NT

Event 10 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
3:32.69
NT
NT
NT

2:27.26
2:16.17
2:02.76
1:55.14
1:59.88
2:14.48
2:17.18

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f16 Finals
3 Weiger, Jane G W8 TAQ-LA
4  Laborde, Elise K W9 CCSC-LA
5 Nunez, Ellie L W9 CRAW-LA
Heat 2 of 16 Finals
2 Onstad, Elizabeth M W10 CCSC-LA
3 Thomas, Sam R M10 CCSC-LA
4 Vice, Max A M8 SPAR-LA
5 Boatner, Liam ] M11 CRAW-LA
6  Weiger, Logan | M10 TAQ-LA
7  Parks, Edwin M10 ES-LA
Heat 3 of16 Finals
1 Schreve, Lily M W7 TAQ-LA
2 Hill, Grayson K M11 CRAW-LA
3 Jenkins, Edie K W8 CRAW-LA
4  Ferris, Joleigh P W8 PAC-LA
5 Lamothe, Henry V M8 PAC-LA
6  Culliford, Wally W M11 ES-LA
7  Busby, Cooper D M9  SPAR-LA
8 Fontenot, Hayden L M11 SPAR-LA

2:36.14



Crawfish Aquatics

2025 Crawfish Aquatics Summer Invitational - 6/20/2025 to 6/21/2025

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:38 AM 6/20/2025 Page 3

Meet Program - Saturday 12&U Session 2

Heat 4 Finals (#10 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

1

N oA W

Heat

N O voA N

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O vohA N

Heat

W N O U AW N

Eiklor, Lorelei E
Barrueto, Eliana A
Dickman, Axel |

Seal, James R

Lucas, Cooper A
Drennan, Patrick P
Veronie, Tess M
White, Ella G
50f16 Finals
Gratton, Avery M
Jennings, Hudson S
Cameron, Carly R
Soulet, Asher]
Mabhler, Rhett
Landry, Ava
Guidroz, Maliah R
Lintott-clary, Olive A
6 of 16 Finals
Jackson, Amelie K
Wan, Leon

Foge, Cordy E
Heard, Isabella E
Mcllwain, William T
Black, Truman
Thompson, Xander K
Vice, Paige D

7 of 16 Finals
Onstad, Lydia A
Simoneaux, Ayva ]
Clayton, Clementine P
Lunsford, Lucas K
Hallam, Louna R
Lewis, Cole ]

Sottile, Lexie M
Kidd, Josie M

8 of 16 Finals
Caldeleugh, Mallory C
Sisti, James A
Farmer, Adira S
Duplechin, Bennett M
Gust, Lylah G
Mabhler, Rogan
Kilgore, Gillen/ Gigi G
Sisti, Amelia M

9 of 16 Finals
Torina, Taryn
Veronie, Cora L
Vincent, Abigail G
Welch, Dorian M
Sowell, Kadence M
Feliz, Isabel H
Palacio, Emilia J
Johnson, Cora M

w9
w8
M9
M12
M10
M10
w9
w8

w9
M10
W10
M10

M9
W10
wi1
w10

w12
M11
W12
w9
M10
M12
M9
w9

Wil
w12
w10
M10
w8
M10
W10
w8

W11
M10
W10
M12
w9
M9
wi1
w9

w12
W11
W12
M12
W11
W12
w9
W10

TAQ-LA
HSC-LA
NOA-LA
CCSC-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
SPAR-LA
CRAW-LA

HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
NOA-LA

CRAW-LA
TAQ-LA
NOA-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
TAQ-LA
CRAW-LA
SPAR-LA

CCSC-LA
ES-LA
HSC-LA
HSC-LA
NOA-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
PAC-LA

ES-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
TAQ-LA
PAC-LA

TAQ-LA
SPAR-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA

1:52.07
1:48.60
1:46.49
1:45.28
1:46.34
1:46.88
1:48.70
1:53.48

1:43.64
1:42.92
1:41.92
1:41.52
1:41.60
1:42.39
1:43.33
1:43.65

1:40.95
1:38.76
1:38.05
1:37.91
1:37.91
1:38.46
1:39.02
1:41.16

1:36.48
1:36.06
1:34.05
1:33.53
1:33.68
1:34.99
1:36.06
1:36.78

1:32.86
1:31.60
1:30.90
1:29.73
1:30.68
1:31.42
1:31.91
1:33.13

1:29.20
1:28.23
1:27.96
1:27.65
1:27.81
1:28.22
1:28.63
1:29.41

Heat
1

N oA W

Heat

N O v N

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O vohA N

Heat

N O U AW N

10 of 16 Finals
Kidd, Peter]
Jenkins, Hollen B
McAllister, Caroline E
Lamothe, Lillian R
Prout, III, Davey L
Reeves, Dylan P
Babin, Evie C
Demoruelle, Tess
11 of 16 Finals
Federico, Elise K
Entremont, Peeps A
Kidd, Jude M
Broussard, James |
White, Luke ]
Hernandez, Jax E
Thomas, Christine E
Ferris, Oakleigh C
12 of 16 Finals
Messenger, Martin B
Zhuang, Ziyang
Christensen, Ayden ]
Lafleur, Juliette R
Prout, Riley D
Faucheaux, Elizabeth A
Burton, Sophie L
Gordon, Kylee F

13 of 16 Finals
Blanchard, Abby F
Garfield, Mia N
Sims, Eliza M
Meyers, Bodie W
McClung, Cooper ]
Clayton, Avery L
Faust, Ella P
Williamson, Alexander G
14 of 16 Finals
Lees, Nolan N
Wilkinson, Keon
Gomez, Sebastian A
Daigle, Caden ]
Roe-Chavez, Antonio A
Lees, Harper N
Landry, Parker
Courville, Avery G
15 0of 16 Finals
Saltaformaggio, Sutton E
Kidd, Thomas M
Demoruelle, Colette
He, Gavin ]
Thurmond, Cole ]
Black, Elliott ]
Clavier, Luke L
Doming, Richie A

M10
W10
w10
w10
M11
w9
W10
W10

W12
W12
M12
M11
M10
M12
w12
w12

M11
W11
M12
W12
W11
W10
W10
w12

w12
w11
wi1
M11
M12
W12
W11
M11

M9
M11
M11
M12
M12
w12
M11
w12

w12
M12
W11
M11
M12
M12
M12
M10

PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
TAQ-LA
CRAW-LA
TAQ-LA
CRAW-LA

PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
PAC-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
CCSC-LA
CCSC-LA
PAC-LA

PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
TAQ-LA
TAQ-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
SPAR-LA

PAC-LA
NOA-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
NOA-LA
PAC-LA
ES-LA
SPAR-LA

PAC-LA
PAC-LA
CRAW-LA
ES-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA

1:27.33
1:26.49
1:25.86
1:25.02
1:25.26
1:26.06
1:26.92
1:27.41

1:24.61
1:24.33
1:24.06
1:23.76
1:23.81
1:24.14
1:24.35
1:24.88

1:23.62
1:22.83
1:21.98
1:19.62
1:19.82
1:22.04
1:22.84
1:23.71

1:19.37
1:18.77
1:18.47
1:18.20
1:18.37
1:18.67
1:18.88
1:19.58

1:17.73
1:17.13
1:16.66
1:13.63
1:15.51
1:17.11
1:17.60
1:18.09

1:13.35
1:12.04
1:11.90
1:11.68
1:11.90
1:11.94
1:12.20
1:13.47
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Heat 16 Finals (#10 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
1 Csaki, Luke W M12 HSC-LA 1:10.71
2 Zumbek, Andrew ] M12 CRAW-LA 1:09.66
3 Lamothe, Lucas C M12 PAC-LA 1:08.90
4  Slay, Lindy A W12 CRAW-LA 1:06.11
5 Drennan, Adelaide S W12 CRAW-LA 1:06.27
6 Newman, Maddie C W12 TAQ-LA 1:08.91
7  Carmouche, Fiona M W12 CRAW-LA 1:10.09
8 Nettles, Elli R W11 CRAW-LA 1:11.03
Event 11 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
4 Barrueto, NicoM M12 HSC-LA 2:48.21
Event 12 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
1 Gothreaux, Emerson D W9 CRAW-LA NT
2 Gust, Lylah G W9 HSC-LA NT
3 Luby, Sadie G W9  CCSC-LA NT
4 Weiger, Logan ] M10 TAQ-LA NT
5 Cordeiro, Sophia C W10 HSC-LA NT
6  Gratton, Avery M W9 HSC-LA NT
7  Ory, Samantha E W9 HSC-LA NT
8 Lamothe, Henry V M8 PAC-LA NT
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
1 Caldeleugh, Mallory C W11 ES-LA NT
2 Wan, Leon M11 TAQ-LA NT
3 Entremont, Peeps A W12 CRAW-LA NT
4 Mahler, Rogan M9 CRAW-LA 2:32.74
5 Fontenot, Hayden L M11 SPAR-LA 3:17.83
6  Hill, Grayson K M11 CRAW-LA NT
7 Boatner, Liam ] M11 CRAW-LA NT
8 Thomas, Sam R M10 CCSC-LA NT
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Vice, Paige D W9 SPAR-LA 2:25.82
2 Lintott-clary, Olive A W10 NOA-LA 2:22.24
3 Williamson, Alexander G M11 SPAR-LA 2:17.09
4 White, Ella G W8 CRAW-LA 2:15.10
5 Mcllwain, William T M10 CRAW-LA 2:16.27
6 Landry, Ava W10 ES-LA 2:20.69
7 Barrueto, Eliana A W8 HSC-LA 2:23.00
8 Veronie, Tess M W9  SPAR-LA 2:28.42
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1 Guidroz, Maliah R W11 CRAW-LA 2:14.42
2 Jennings, Hudson S M10 CRAW-LA 2:10.97
3 Cameron, Carly R W10 HSC-LA 2:07.13
4 Sottile, Lexie M W10 HSC-LA 2:06.44
5 Palacio, Emilia ] W9 CRAW-LA 2:06.58
6  Duplechin, Bennett M M12 PAC-LA 2:10.24
7 Haslom, Michael ] M11 TAQ-LA 2:13.56
8 Foge, Cordy E W12 NOA-LA 2:14.87

Heat
1

N oA W

Heat

N O voA W

Heat

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

Heat

N O v N

Heat

N O U AW N

50f10 Finals

Veronie, Cora L W11 SPAR-LA 2:05.48
Berger, Benjamin A M12 ES-LA 2:05.40
Lamothe, Lillian R W10 PAC-LA 2:03.28
Lunsford, Lucas K M10 HSC-LA 2:02.91
Roedel, Keller M M9 CRAW-LA 2:03.26
Xu, Naythan M10 TAQ-LA 2:04.05
Aucoin, Nolan R M11 HSC-LA 2:05.47
Broussard, James ] M11 ES-LA 2:05.54
6 of 10 Finals

Demoruelle, Tess W10 CRAW-LA 2:01.98
Torina, Taryn W12 TAQ-LA 2:01.52
Tran, Duyen H W12 TAQ-LA 2:00.31
Reeves, Dylan P W9 CRAW-LA 2:00.08
Jenkins, Hollen B W10 CRAW-LA 2:00.28
Kilgore, Gillen/ Gigi G W11 TAQLA 2:00.92
McAllister, Caroline E W10 CRAW-LA 2:01.55
Clayton, Avery L W12 CRAW-LA 2:02.73
7 of 10 Finals

Drennan, Patrick P M10 CRAW-LA 1:58.69
Burton, Sophie L W10 CRAW-LA 1:58.25
Clayton, Clementine P W10 HSC-LA 1:58.12
Blanchard, Abby F W12 CRAW-LA 1:57.58
Thomas, Christine E W12 CCSC-LA 1:57.87
Messenger, Martin B M11 PAC-LA 1:58.20
Sowell, Kadence M W11 CRAW-LA 1:58.33
Federico, Elise K W12 PAC-LA 1:59.98
8 of 10 Finals

Hueschen, Brycen B M12 HSC-LA 1:55.44
Sisti, Amelia M W9 PAC-LA 1:53.24
Kidd, Peter] M10 PAC-LA 1:52.19
Vincent, Abigail G W12 ES-LA 1:49.40
Lafleur, Juliette R W12 TAQ-LA 1:49.79
Gauthier, Parker R M9 ES-LA 1:52.30
Gordon, Kylee F W12 CRAW-LA 1:53.43
Nichols, Catherine E W11 CRAW-LA 1:56.23
9 0of 10 Finals

Prout, 11, Davey L M11 TAQ-LA 1:48.13
Faust, Ella P W11 HSC-LA 1:46.98
Carmouche, Fiona M W12 CRAW-LA 1:44.99
Welch, Dorian M M12 CRAW-LA 1:43.09
Demoruelle, Colette W11 CRAW-LA 1:43.77
Zhuang, Ziyang W11 CRAW-LA 1:46.26
Faucheaux, Elizabeth A W10 CRAW-LA 1:48.11
Broxson, Noah B M11 SPAR-LA 1:49.04
10 of 10 Finals

Gomez, Sebastian A M11 CRAW-LA 1:41.66
Matherne, Izzy G W12 CRAW-LA 1:39.12
Clavier, Luke L M12 CRAW-LA 1:35.21
Zumbek, Andrew ] M12 CRAW-LA 1:31.29
Clayton, Hudson P M12 HSC-LA 1:32.25
Lodha, Muskaan W12 CRAW-LA 1:37.30
O'Brien, Lucy E W12 CRAW-LA 1:40.43
He, Gavin ] M11 ES-LA 1:41.83
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Event 13 Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
1 Veronie, Tess M W9 SPAR-LA NT
2 Kidd, Peter] M10 PAC-LA NT
3 Duplechin, Bennett M M12 PAC-LA NT
4 Ferris, Oakleigh C W12 PAC-LA 3:36.06
5 Messenger, Martin B M11 PAC-LA 3:45.42
6  Wilkinson, Keon M11 NOA-LA NT
7  Lucas, Cooper A M10 PAC-LA NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Roe-Chavez, Antonio A M12 NOA-LA 3:11.61
2 Black, Elliott ] M12 CRAW-LA 3:03.54
3 Clayton, Hudson P M12 HSC-LA 2:47.67
4 Johnston, Samantha L W12 CRAW-LA 2:35.09
5 Slay, Lindy A W12 CRAW-LA 2:42.51
6 Newman, Maddie C W12 TAQ-LA 2:57.21
7 Hernandez, Jax E M12 CCSC-LA 3:03.91
8 Saltaformaggio, Sutton E W12 PAC-LA 3:12.47
Event 14 Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Finals
3 Mahler, Rogan M9 CRAW-LA NT
4 Onstad, Elizabeth M W10 CCSC-LA NT
5 Sisti, James A M10 PAC-LA NT
6  Ory, Samantha E W9 HSC-LA NT
Heat 2 of5 Finals
1 Berger, Benjamin A M12 ES-LA NT
2 Farmer, Adira S W10 CRAW-LA 2:07.95
3 Feliz, Isabel H W12 CRAW-LA 1:54.71
4 Gauthier, Parker R M9 ES-LA 1:47.46
5 Landry, Parker M11 ES-LA 1:54.53
6 Hallam, Louna R W8 NOA-LA 2:07.30
7  Black, Truman M12 TAQ-LA NT
8 Onstad, Lydia A W11 CCSC-LA NT
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
1 White, Luke ] M10 CRAW-LA 1:46.17
2 Broussard, James ] M11 ES-LA 1:44.46
3  Garfield, Mia N W11 HSC-LA 1:35.31
4 Lees, Harper N W12 PAC-LA 1:34.25
5 Sims, Eliza M W11 CRAW-LA 1:34.82
6  Kyryliuk, Hlib M12 CCSC-LA 1:37.33
7  McClung, Cooper ] M12 CRAW-LA 1:45.77
8 Christensen, Ayden ] M12 ES-LA 1:46.68
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
1 Kidd, Jude M M12 PAC-LA 1:32.24
2 Daigle, Caden] M12 CRAW-LA 1:29.94
3 Matherne, Izzy G W12 CRAW-LA 1:26.86
4 O'Brien, Lucy E W12 CRAW-LA 1:25.87
5 Lamothe, Lucas C M12 PAC-LA 1:26.38
6 Doming, Richie A M10 CRAW-LA 1:28.27
7 Lodha, Muskaan W12 CRAW-LA 1:31.74
8 He, Gavin] M11 ES-LA 1:33.68

Heat 5 of5 Finals

1

W N U AW N

Nettles, Elli R
Clavier, Luke L
Thurmond, Cole ]
Barrueto, Nico M
Drennan, Adelaide S
Leonards, Jack O
Henry, Jenna M
Meyers, Bodie W

Wil
M12
M12
M12
W12
M11
W12
M11

CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
CRAW-LA
HSC-LA
CRAW-LA
TAQ-LA
CCSC-LA
HSC-LA

1:23.77
1:20.81
1:19.78
1:14.07
1:17.63
1:20.77
1:23.11
1:25.79



